FINAL L A COUNTY ASSESSMENT APPEALS BOARD Page 1 of 4
BOARD AGENDA
HEARING DATE: Monday, February 06, 2023 %@V
Via Webex
TIME APPLICANT NAME CASE# PARCEL# SEQ# CLSTR REG PPReg APN REASON FOR FILING FACT ACTION SPECIAL INV
Action HANDLING
8:30 AM

AGC Aviation LLC
Agent: Aerlex Tax Services, LLC

2021-005681

Andon Marketing
Agent: Aerlex Tax Services, LLC

2021-004848

Ares Technical Administration LLC
Agent: Aerlex Tax Services, LLC

2021-006163

Avire LLC
Agent: Amy Nashon

2021-004821

Bend Properties Inc
Agent: Aerlex Tax Services, LLC

2021-006110

CCG Global LLC
Agent: Aerlex Tax Services, LLC

2021-006120

Global Reach 18 Inc
Agent: Aerlex Tax Services, LLC

2021-006170

Gold Sands LLC
Agent: Aerlex Tax Services, LLC

2021-006434

MAILED APPT. CARDS:

0047-029-650

0047-028-887

0047-029-633

0047-028-793

0047-029-565

0047-029-649

0047-030-721

0047-028-821

SENT TO ASSESSOR:

21000

21000

21000

21000

21000

21000

21000

21000

MA

MA

MA

MA

MA

MA

MA

MA

E1 All Personal Property/Fixtures

I OTHER

E1 All Personal Property/Fixtures

E1 All Personal Property/Fixtures

E1 All Personal Property/Fixtures

I OTHER

E1 All Personal Property/Fixtures

E1 All Personal Property/Fixtures

E1 All Personal Property/Fixtures

E1 All Personal Property/Fixtures

Sched - Postponement

Sched - Postponement

Sched - Postponement

Sched - Postponement

Sched - Postponement

Sched - Postponement

Sched - Postponement

Sched - Postponement

DATE PRINTED: Thursday, February 02, 2023



FINAL L A COUNTY ASSESSMENT APPEALS BOARD Page 2 of 4
BOARD AGENDA
HEARING DATE: Monday, February 06, 2023 %@V
Via Webex
TIME APPLICANT NAME CASE# PARCEL# SEQ# CLSTR REG PPReg APN REASON FOR FILING FACT ACTION SPECIAL INV
Action HANDLING
8:30 AM

Jet Force VLLC
Agent: Aerlex Tax Services, LLC

2021-004841
2021-004842
2021-004843
2021-006109

Jordgrant 1521 LLC c/o MSD Capital
Agent: Aerlex Tax Services, LLC

2021-004849

LFG Aviation 4 Inc. Trustee
Agent: Aerlex Tax Services, LLC

2021-005663

Lincoln Enterprises, LLC
Agent: Aerlex Tax Services, LLC

2021-006172

Malibu Consulting Corp
Agent: Aerlex Tax Services, LLC

2021-005674

Moelis & Company Manager LLC
Agent: Aerlex Tax Services, LLC

2021-006164

MPM Financial LLC
Agent: Aerlex Tax Services, LLC

2021-004825

MAILED APPT. CARDS:

0047-032-278

0047-032-202

0047-030-990

0047-030-889

0047-029-562

0047-030-066

0047-030-919

0047-032-217

0047-028-949

0047-030-056

SENT TO ASSESSOR:

21000

21000

21000

21000

21000

21000

21000

21000

21000

21000

MA

MA

MA

MA

MA

MA

MA

MA

MA

MA

E1 All Personal Property/Fixtures
E1 All Personal Property/Fixtures
I OTHER

E1 All Personal Property/Fixtures

E1 All Personal Property/Fixtures

E1 All Personal Property/Fixtures
| OTHER

E1 All Personal Property/Fixtures

E1 All Personal Property/Fixtures
I OTHER

E1 All Personal Property/Fixtures
I OTHER

E1 All Personal Property/Fixtures

E1 All Personal Property/Fixtures
I OTHER

Sched - Postponement
Sched - Postponement
Sched - Postponement

Sched - Postponement

Sched - Postponement

Sched - Postponement

Sched - Postponement

Sched - Postponement

Sched - Postponement

Sched - Postponement

DATE PRINTED: Thursday, February 02, 2023
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BOARD AGENDA
: LOCATION: 8V
HEARING DATE: Monday, February 06, 2023 Virtual Hearing
Via Webex
TIME APPLICANT NAME CASE# PARCEL# SEQ# CLSTR REG PPReg APN REASON FOR FILING FACT ACTION SPECIAL INV
Action HANDLING
8:30 AM
Music For The People Inc
Agent: Aerlex Tax Services, LLC

Regian Services LLC

Agent: Aerlex Tax Services,

SG550 LLC

Agent: Aerlex Tax Services,

Skechers USA, Inc

Agent: Aerlex Tax Services,

Sofodan, LLC

Agent: Aerlex Tax Services,

2021-006173

LLC
2021-006113

LLC
2021-005666

LLC
2021-005923

2021-006433

LLC
2021-004826

Southland Holding Group LLC

Agent: Aerlex Tax Services,

Topanga Aviation LLC

Agent: Aerlex Tax Services,

LLC
2021-006118

LLC
2021-005510

TVPX Aircraft Solutions Inc Trustee

Agent: Aerlex Tax Services,

MAILED APPT. CARDS:

LLC
2021-004845

2021-006106

0047-028-952 21000 MA
0047-030-064 21000 MA
0047-032-251 21000 MA
0047-029-268 21000 MA
0047-028-861 21000 MA
0047-027-908 21000 MA
0047-027-951 21000 MA
0047-028-947 21000 MA
0047-028-824 21000 MA
0047-029-563 21000 MA
SENT TO ASSESSOR:

E1 All Personal Property/Fixtures

E1 All Personal Property/Fixtures

E1 All Personal Property/Fixtures

E1 All Personal Property/Fixtures

E1 All Personal Property/Fixtures

E1 All Personal Property/Fixtures

I OTHER

E1 All Personal Property/Fixtures

E1 All Personal Property/Fixtures

E1 All Personal Property/Fixtures

E1 All Personal Property/Fixtures

Sched - Postponement

Sched - Postponement

Sched - Postponement

Sched - Postponement

Sched - Postponement

Sched - Postponement

Sched - Postponement

Sched - Postponement

Sched - Postponement

Sched - Postponement

DATE PRINTED: Thursday, February 02, 2023
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BOARD AGENDA

LOCATION: 8V

HEARING DATE: Monday, February 06, 2023 Virtual Hearing

Via Webex
TIME APPLICANT NAME CASE# PARCEL# SEQ# CLSTR REG PPReg APN REASON FOR FILING FACT ACTION SPECIAL INV
Action HANDLING
8:30 AM
Van Nuys Equipment Leasing LLC
Agent: Aerlex Tax Services, LLC
2021-004827  0047-029-611 21000 MA E1 All Personal Property/Fixtures Sched - Postponement
I OTHER
2021-004828 0047-029-612 21000 MA E1 All Personal Property/Fixtures Sched - Postponement
| OTHER
Wilmington Trust Co Owner
Agent: Aerlex Tax Services, LLC
2021-004837 0047-028-942 21000 MA E1 All Personal Property/Fixtures Sched - Postponement
Wilmington Trust Co Trustee
Agent: Aerlex Tax Services, LLC
2021-004832 0047-028-940 21000 MA E1 All Personal Property/Fixtures Sched - Postponement

MAILED APPT. CARDS: SENT TO ASSESSOR: DATE PRINTED: Thursday, February 02, 2023





